
 

Work Programme        

Finance and Resources Committee  

27 August 2020 

 

Item Key decisions Expected 

date of 

decision 

Wards 

affected 

Director and lead officer Progress 

updates 

Council 

Commitments 

1.  Light Fleet September 

2020 

 Executive Director of Place 

Lead Officer: Scott Millar 

0131 347 1902 

scott.millar@edinburgh.gov.uk 

  

2.  Western Harbour September 

2020 

 Executive Director of Place 

Lead Officer: Hazel Ferguson 

0131 529 7968 

hazel.ferguson@edinburgh.gov.uk 

  

3.  Dry Mix Recycling 

Procurement 

Report 

September 

2020 

 Executive Director of Place 

Lead Officer: Andy Williams 

0131 469 5660 

andy.williams@edinburgh.gov.uk 

  

4.  Deferral of 

Licensing Fees 

September 

2020 

 Executive Director of Place 

Lead Officer: Andrew Mitchell 

0131 469 5660 
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andrew.mitchell@edinburgh.gov.uk 

5.  Domestic Abuse 

Contrast 

September 

2020 

 Executive Director for Communities 

and Families 

Lead Officer: Nicky Brown 

0131 529 7589 

nicky.brown@edinburgh.gov.uk 

  

6.  Workforce 

Dashboard 

September 

2020 

 Executive Director of Resources 

Lead Officer: Katy Miller 

0131 469 5522 

katy.miller@edinburgh.gov.uk   

  

 

7.  

Council Fire Safety 

Policy 

October 

2020 

 Executive Director of Resources 

Lead Officer: Robert Allan 

0131 469 3761 

robert.allan@edinburgh.gov.uk   

  

8.  

Council Asbestos 

Policy 

October 

2020 

 Executive Director of Resources 

Lead Officer: Robert Allan 

0131 469 3761 

robert.allan@edinburgh.gov.uk   

  

9.  

Council Health & 

Safety Policy 

October 

2020 

 Executive Director of Resources 

Lead Officer: Robert Allan 

0131 469 3761 

robert.allan@edinburgh.gov.uk   
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10.  

Council Water 

Safety Policy 

October 

2020 

 Executive Director of Resources 

Lead Officer: Robert Allan 

0131 469 3761 

robert.allan@edinburgh.gov.uk   

  

11.  

Council Smoke 

Free Policy 

October 

2020 

 Executive Director of Resources 

Lead Officer: Robert Allan 

0131 469 3761 

robert.allan@edinburgh.gov.uk   

  

12.  
Policies Assurance 

Statement - Legal 

and Risk 

October 

2020 

 Executive Director of Resources 

Lead Officer: Nick Smith 

0131 529 4377 

nick.smith@edinburgh.gov.uk   

  

13.  
Enterprise Risk 

Management 

Policy 

October 

2020 

 Executive Director of Resources 

Lead Officer: Nick Smith 

0131 529 4377 

nick.smith@edinburgh.gov.uk   

  

14.  

Risk Appetite 

Statement 

October 

2020 

 Executive Director of Resources 

Lead Officer: Nick Smith 

0131 529 4377 

nick.smith@edinburgh.gov.uk   
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